7/13/25, 2:42 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Tirupati

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



7/13/25, 2:42 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

11551

16255

2015

3210

4554

7450

2806

3165

1290

8956

18585

14186

20391

2069

3210

5188

7705

3007

3165

1298

14916

22200

217



7/13/25, 2:42 PM

Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

2020

3574

4842

7860

2332

2656

923

1916

5686

167

596

1034

2105

3574

5261

8013

2841

2656

1074

4855

8239

167

733

1034

3/7



7/13/25, 2:42 PM

Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
(PwD)  Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

1579

2134

97pP

592

1156

3P

383

5098

13602

228

1921

2675

97pP

882

1664

3P

545

8165

15060

228

417



7/13/25, 2:42 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1048

2400

37P

2420

5141

1681

2288

715

9387

16299

1289

2400

37P

3440

6080

2016

2384

898

11066

16299

5/7



7/13/25, 2:42 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

Indian Institute
of Technology
Tirupati

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2183

4689

2996

3706

1376

8376

16542

1496

3013

3736

7461

2183

4815

2996

3706

1376

11023

20333

1876

3013

4255

7998

6/7



7/13/25, 2:42 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute  Mechanical Al SC Gender-Neutral 1868 2319
of Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Tirupati Bachelor of

Technology)
Indian Institute ~ Mechanical Al ST Gender-Neutral 820 1059
of Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Tirupati Bachelor of

Technology)

Indian Institute ~ Mechanical Al ST Female-only 1615 1615
of Technology Engineering (4 Years, (including
Tirupati Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

