

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	(S
Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Tirupati
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
-----------	-----------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

**↑**Top

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11551	14186
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16255	20391
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2015	2069
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3210	3210
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4554	5188
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7450	7705
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2806	3007
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3165	3165
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1290	1298
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8956	14916
Indian Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	18585	22200

25, 2:42 PM			J0S	AA		
Tirupati	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2020	2105
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3574	3574
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4842	5261
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7860	8013
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2332	2841
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2656	2656
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	923	1074
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1916	4855
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5686	8239
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	167	167
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	596	733
Indian Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	1034	1034

/25, 2:42 PM			JoS/	AA		
Tirupati	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1579	1921
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2134	2675
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97P	97P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	592	882
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1156	1664
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3P	3P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	383	545
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5098	8165
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13602	15060
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	228	228

	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1048	1289
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2400	2400
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	37P	37P
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2420	3440
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5141	6080
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1681	2016
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2288	2384
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	715	898
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9387	11066
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16299	16299

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2183	2183
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4689	4815
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2996	2996
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3706	3706
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1376	1376
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8376	11023
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16542	20333
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1496	1876
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3013	3013
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3736	4255
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7461	7998

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1868	2319
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	820	1059
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1615	1615

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





